STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L] Obembo  fwegeren  DUSPORT  © sacws g @ RACEFOTO

SSK 1
Formel Renault 1.6 Gellerdsen 2,400 Km ._._.
Traning 5 2014-05-02 16:15. ......

Practice started at 16:15:26 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:18.461 +12.558 16:35:34.781 (99) Karl Ero
(9) Oliver Soderstrém 14 1:06.590 +0.687 16:36:41.371 1 1:17.115 +10.257 16:16:56.022
1 1:19.418 +14.016 16:17:38.120 2 1:25.092 +18.234 16:18:21.114
2 1:07.454 +2.052 16:18:45.574 (8) Iimari Korpivaara 3 1:09.271 +2.413 16:19:30.385
3 1:05.885 +0.483 16:19:51.459 1 1:24.041 +17.844 16:17:54.505 4 1:08.756 +1.898 16:20:39.141
4 1:05.758 +0.356 16:20:57.217 2 1:10.828 +4.631 16:19:05.333 5 1:08.373 +1.515 16:21:47.514
5 1:05.402 16:22:02.619 3 1:08.091 +1.894 16:20:13.424 6 1:08.019 +1.161 16:22:55.533
6 1:05.737 +0.335 16:23:08.356 4 1:07.287 +1.090 16:21:20.711 7 1:07.983 +1.125 16:24:03.516
7 1:05.590 +0.188 16:24:13.946 5 1:06.993 +0.796 16:22:27.704 8 1:10.624 +3.766 16:25:14.140
8 1:06.732 +1.330 16:25:20.678 6 1:08.664 +2.467 16:23:36.368 9 1:08.133 +1.275 16:26:22.273
9 1:05.747 +0.345 16:26:26.425 7 1:06.618 +0.421 16:24:42.986 10 1:07.971 +1.113 16:27:30.244
p10 2:16.215 +1:10.813 16:28:42.640 8 1:17.909 +11.712 16:26:00.895 11 1:07.832 +0.974 16:28:38.076
9 1:06.625 +0.428 16:27:07.520 p12 5:49.246 +4:42.388 16:34:27.322
(7) 10 1:06.197 16:28:13.717 13 1:12.649 +5.791 16:35:39.971
1 1:33.150 +27.592 16:17:47.770 1 1:06.316 +0.119 16:29:20.033 14 1:07.413 +0.555 16:36:47.384
2 1:09.420 +3.862 16:18:57.190 p12 4:35.325 +3:29.128 16:33:55.358 15 1:06.858 16:37:54.242
3 1:10.480 +4.922 16:20:07.670 pi3 2:44.140 +1:37.943 16:36:39.498
4 1:06.703 +1.145 16:21:14.373 (67) Robin Fredriksson
5 1:05.817 +0.259 16:22:20.190 (6) Kevin Aabol 1 1:27.155 +20.245 16:17:23.299
6 1:05.570 +0.012 16:23:25.760 1 1:20.870 +14.587 16:17:42.605 2 1:12.423 +5.513 16:18:35.722
7 1:05.558 16:24:31.318 2 1:10.684 +4.401 16:18:53.289 3 1:09.308 +2.398 16:19:45.030
8 1:05.659 +0.101 16:25:36.977 3 1:07.554 +1.271 16:20:00.843 4 1:07.999 +1.089 16:20:53.029
9 1:06.500 +0.942 16:26:43.477 4 1:06.760 +0.477 16:21:07.603 5 1:07.361 +0.451 16:22:00.390
10 1:05.745 +0.187 16:27:49.222 5 1:06.914 +0.631 16:22:14.517 6 1:08.557 +1.647 16:23:08.947
11 1:05.796 +0.238 16:28:55.018 6 1:06.664 +0.381 16:23:21.181 7 1:07.747 +0.837 16:24:16.694
p12 5:35.872  +4:30.314 16:34:30.890 7 1:06.862 +0.579 16:24:28.043 p8 3:19.633  +2:12.723 16:27:36.327
p13 1:48.421 +42.863 16:36:19.311 8 1:06.565 +0.282 16:25:34.608 9 1:11.276 +4.366 16:28:47.603
9 1:11.561 +5.278 16:26:46.169 p10 5:22.579 +4:15.669 16:34:10.182
(11) Pontus Fredricsson 10 1:06.454 +0.171 16:27:52.623 11 1:12.068 +5.158 16:35:22.250
1 1:16.013 +10.301 16:16:43.268 1 1:06.651 +0.368 16:28:59.274 12 1:07.238 +0.328 16:36:29.488
2 1:08.800 +3.088 16:17:52.068 p12 4:58.533 +3:52.250 16:33:57.807 13 1:06.910 16:37:36.398
3 1:06.594 +0.882 16:18:58.662 13 1:18.923 +12.640 16:35:16.730
4 1:07.646 +1.934 16:20:06.308 14 1:06.656 +0.373 16:36:23.386 (23) Otto Tjader
5 1:06.067 +0.355 16:21:12.375 15 1:06.283 16:37:29.669 1 1:16.290 +9.009 16:16:58.275
6 1:05.899 +0.187 16:22:18.274 2 1:12.004 +4.723 16:18:10.279
7 1:05.712 16:23:23.986 (47) Robert Svensson 3 1:09.654 +2.373 16:19:19.933
8 1:05.868 +0.156 16:24:29.854 1 1:15.737 +9.182 16:16:56.301 4 1:07.911 +0.630 16:20:27.844
9 1:06.032 +0.320 16:25:35.886 2 1:09.812 +3.257 16:18:06.113 5 1:07.555 +0.274 16:21:35.399
p10 2:37.109  +1:31.397 16:28:12.995 3 1:07.748 +1.193 16:19:13.861 6 1:07.285 +0.004 16:22:42.684
11 1:09.391 +3.679 16:29:22.386 4 1:07.310 +0.755 16:20:21.171 7 1:08.256 +0.975 16:23:50.940
5 1:08.067 +1.512 16:21:29.238 p8 2:19.170 +1:11.889 16:26:10.110
(89) Ralf Aron 6 1:08.946 +2.391 16:22:38.184 9 1:11.723 +4.442 16:27:21.833
1 1:22.135 +16.357 16:17:39.167 7 1:06.795 +0.240 16:23:44.979 10 1:07.530 +0.249 16:28:29.363
2 1:08.063 +2.285 16:18:47.230 8 1:06.555 16:24:51.534 11 1:07.991 +0.710 16:29:37.354
3 1:06.624 +0.846 16:19:53.854 9 1:06.910 +0.355 16:25:58.444 p12 4:41.868 +3:34.587 16:34:19.222
4 1:05.955 +0.177 16:20:59.809 10 1:06.677 +0.122 16:27:05.121 13 1:17.120 +9.839 16:35:36.342
5 1:06.057 +0.279 16:22:05.866 11 1:18.238 +11.683 16:28:23.359 14 1:07.281 16:36:43.623
6 1:05.853 +0.075 16:23:11.719 p12 5:39.192 +4:32.637 16:34:02.551 15 1:08.658 +1.377 16:37:52.281
7 1:05.778 16:24:17.497 13 1:16.217 +9.662 16:35:18.768
8 1:06.739 +0.961 16:25:24.236 14 1:07.732 +1.177 16:36:26.500 (44) Rasmus Eriksson
9 1:06.701 +0.923 16:26:30.937 15 1:06.846 +0.291 16:37:33.346 1 1:26.894 +19.604 16:17:10.909
p10 2:41.138  +1:35.360 16:29:12.075 2 1:15.911 +8.621 16:18:26.820
(1) Lukas Sundahl 3 1:09.963 +2.673 16:19:36.783
(12) Paul Blomqvist 1 1:17.363 +10.638 16:16:49.009 4 1:08.231 +0.941 16:20:45.014
1 1:18.103 +12.200 16:16:53.907 2 1:10.770 +4.045 16:17:59.779 p5 5:02.028 +3:54.738 16:25:47.042
2 1:08.541 +2.638 16:18:02.448 3 1:08.599 +1.874 16:19:08.378 6 1:11.810 +4.520 16:26:58.852
3 1:07.755 +1.852 16:19:10.203 4 1:07.831 +1.106 16:20:16.209 7 1:07.290 16:28:06.142
4 1:06.431 +0.528 16:20:16.634 5 1:07.915 +1.190 16:21:24.124 8 1:08.033 +0.743 16:29:14.175
5 1:06.187 +0.284 16:21:22.821 6 1:06.927 +0.202 16:22:31.051 p9 4:36.520 +3:29.230 16:33:50.695
6 1:05.903 16:22:28.724 7 1:06.781 +0.056 16:23:37.832 10 1:10.506 +3.216 16:35:01.201
7 1:06.211 +0.308 16:23:34.935 8 1:06.725 16:24:44.557 11 1:07.866 +0.576 16:36:09.067
8 1:05.942 +0.039 16:24:40.877 9 1:07.147 +0.422 16:25:51.704 12 1:07.643 +0.353 16:37:16.710
9 1:05.995 +0.092 16:25:46.872 10 1:07.558 +0.833 16:26:59.262
10 1:08.313 +2.410 16:26:55.185 1 1:07.395 +0.670 16:28:06.657 (81) David Nordgren
11 1:07.417 +1.514 16:28:02.602 12 1:11.434 +4.709 16:29:18.091 1 1:21.365 +13.868 16:16:54.060
p12 6:13.718 +5:07.815 16:34:16.320 2 1:16.061 +8.564 16:18:10.121
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STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol LEZd  ©bembo  Amwegeren  DUSPORT > sacks ﬁ @ RACEFOTO

SSK 1
Formel Renault 1.6 Gellerdsen 2,400 Km ._._.
Traning 5 2014-05-02 16:15. ......

Practice started at 16:15:26 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
p3 2:05.904 +58.407 16:20:16.025
4 1:12.915 +5.418 16:21:28.940
5 1:10.849 +3.352 16:22:39.789
6 1:07.497 16:23:47.286
7 1:36.868 +29.371 16:25:24.154
8 1:09.967 +2.470 16:26:34.121
9 1:07.983 +0.486 16:27:42.104
p10 8:43.088 +7:35.591 16:36:25.192
11 1:30.750 +23.253 16:37:55.942
(14) Robin Hansson
pl 2:02.455 -3:58:52.320 16:17:36.538
p2 1:43.238 -3:59:11.537 16:19:19.776
p3 1:41.272  -3:59:13.503 16:21:01.048
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